-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay lnvestments Ptg Ltd tfa KWV
Box 528

Suider aarl 7646

Telephone 021 - 8073
Reg. No : 2012701879 /

E{lat: Reg No: 411/ 6 83 3

FATRTI E: FLO-ID 28503

17.04.2025

1177629397

111005052

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number:

Loading Status:

Customer Order Number:

18.593kg

900136
500137
801408
901406

T00025660

700025629
700025946
700025945

Kwv Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2024
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

57.80 443.16
61.79 473.69
22.82 174.53
45.63 349.85
LiquO .
FRin
narg Durban

G x 750 1.0 406.50 5.20 385.36 385.36
& x 750 1.0 436.80 5.70 411.50 411.90
150 x 20 165.34 8.00 152.11 152.11
150 x 20 2.0 165.34 8.00 152.11 304,22
¢ — S
.| LC HOWICK {G547)
Date DeliJob Finalised: L focf 7 5
‘GRV No {Goods only): Q@G[S‘é
Branch -
" lanager REXD] LDDL Lt
Signajure;
s XN
Authafised by: ) Sy e
Date: S1TUSTC

DE BRI.F:H':

Delivered by@
wWN2Al) € S

Liquor Runner Durban
- CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

TUNIT 3A ‘:;x)éJ £n£4rjﬁc%

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name:

Bank:

Bank Details:

Cheque Ace
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




